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Results - Casper Invite 2025 - Girls
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:59.31 2023 KWH

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASHE-WY1 2:00.52

Fackrell, Kortney D 16 Mowry, Hannah K 17

Tippin, Eleanor C 17 Fjell, Liah L 15

32.07 32.07 25.7830.60

ACAM2 2:01.62

Rehard, Addie 16 Noble, Brook 17

Erickson, Kathrine 14 Greenough, Wrigley 17

31.38 31.85 26.9931.40

ATHB-WY3 2:02.19

Olsen, Maddy Johnson, Adelyn 17

D'Agosta, Tensley Palmer, Malily 14

31.13 33.31 27.2430.51

ACEN-WY4 2:02.61

Hood, Kayleigh G 17 Young, Bailey 15

DeLay, Addy G 14 Baker, Cate C 16

30.24 34.68 27.9529.74

ALAR5 2:04.90

Graves, Addi 16 Sanford, Maggie 15

Link, Hazel 17 Schabron, MacKenna 17

30.25 36.86 27.4930.30

AKWH-WY6 2:04.97

Goodrich, Megan Punteney, Shayde

Lamb, Kiersten Smith, Eliana

31.92 34.63 27.0231.40

BCEN-WY7 2:07.88

VanHorn, Laura G 17 Wood, Albany 15

Grover, Mikayla J 16 Pauli, Ella 15

32.29 35.34 28.2931.96

ADOU8 2:09.46

Dykes, Andrea Wood, Kenley

Roberson, Guinevere Dykes, Abby

32.79 39.70 27.8729.10

AEAS9 2:09.62

Walton, Emma 17 Courtney, Stella

James, Abigail 16 Ayokosok, Nzelle 17

26.1032.66

BLAR10 2:13.39

Mallberg, Brynn Thelen, Alex 16

Mathes, Mia 16 Cook, Addy 17

33.10 37.35 29.4133.53

ANCH-WY11 2:13.61

Wheeler, Hope Huxtable, Avery

Garvin, Ava Steele, Austyn

33.93 36.19 31.7531.74

BTHB-WY12 2:20.47

Trebby, Cassie Linse, Skye 14

Tachick, Cienna 15 Vetik, Nika

35.59 41.22 32.3031.36

BNCH-WY13 2:21.34

Helzer, Brooke 14 Niglio, Cecilia

Middleton, Oceaynna Lewan, Amelia

38.52 37.97 31.9832.87

BSHE-WY14 2:24.22

Newman, Morgan N 15 Merriam, Constance

Munn, Sarah M 17 Malmberg, Reagan

38.33 42.67 29.2333.99

ACSO15 2:25.68

Newman, Ella Shank, Ziva

Valentine, Gentry Schnell, Kaitlynn

35.60 41.56 27.0041.52

BEAS16 2:25.84

Dreifus, Qiana Wallace, Mary

Valente, Ella 15 Ferrari, Lila 14

37.53 36.36 35.8436.11

CCEN-WY17 x2:26.00

Kruger, Evelyn 15 Grover, Kimberly H 14

Simkins, Reese M 16 Harpstreith, Adelyn L 16

34.63 45.55 29.9335.89

CLAR18 x2:29.98

Brant, Olivia 16 Hodges, Charlie 14

Studyvin, Makayla 17 Moore, Lucy

39.89 39.94 31.6738.48

BKWH-WY19 2:38.37

McClure, Annabelle Hrstkova, Nela

Whitfield, Addie 14 Joubran, Sophie 14

40.81 42.73 1:14.83

BCSO20 2:39.92

Shank, Sira Lahart, Aunna

Snyder, Hannah 13 Rockhold, Claudia

38.23 44.81 38.0638.82

CNCH-WY21 x2:50.05

Currie, Makaila 14 Bezirium, Tempest

Frausto, Camilla 14 Salas, Taylor

42.54 46.86 37.5243.13

CKWH-WY22 x3:23.29

DeBoer, Emma 14 Hicks, Joey 14

Mendoza, Maliya 14 Bates, Lilly

48.96 28.49

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 2:00.48 2024 Tavia Arnell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAM 16Rehard, Addie1 2:06.62

29.20 31.92 32.6232.88

CEN-WY 14DeLay, Addy G2 2:08.68

29.92 32.73 32.9033.13

CEN-WY 15Batson, Brinlee3 2:12.15

30.21 32.73 34.7034.51

CAM 15Wood, Hannah4 2:14.20

31.61 33.66 33.9834.95

CEN-WY 16Grover, Mikayla J5 2:14.21

31.05 33.84 34.5634.76

KWH-WYSmith, Eliana6 2:14.29

31.10 34.02 33.9835.19

THB-WYOlsen, Maddy7 2:14.97

30.91 33.30 35.7335.03

SHE-WY 16Fackrell, Kortney D8 2:15.40

30.00 33.55 36.2535.60

SHE-WY 15Newman, Morgan N9 2:19.82

32.71 35.36 36.3535.40

SHE-WY 17Tippin, Eleanor C10 2:20.51

31.53 35.33 36.3937.26

CSO 13White, Charlee11 2:22.32

32.92 36.26 36.8636.28

KWH-WYLamb, Kiersten12 2:22.78

32.98 36.37 36.1037.33

EAS 17Walton, Emma13 2:26.75

33.15 37.21 37.1239.27

CSO 13Snyder, Hannah14 2:26.90

34.31 37.09 37.0738.43

LAR 14Hennebry, Addi15 2:29.12

33.86 37.76 38.3339.17

EASLittle, Maci16 2:29.44

33.76 37.37 38.9439.37

LAR 16Mathes, Mia17 2:30.75

34.37 38.73 38.4739.18

LAR 17Link, Hazel18 2:31.76

34.46 38.86 38.9039.54

DOUDykes, Andrea19 2:31.82

34.37 38.90 38.0740.48

LAR 14Keller, Leela20 2:32.49

34.23 39.58 38.5740.11

CSOValentine, Gentry21 2:34.02

34.50 38.78 40.0640.68

DOURenstrom, Madison22 2:34.45

34.34 40.03 39.8640.22

CSONewman, Ella23 2:35.05

34.27 39.30 40.6740.81

EASGoertel, Mikkel24 2:35.91

36.40 39.04 40.3840.09

LAR 15McBride, Althea25 2:41.52

36.31 40.81 41.3843.02

CEN-WY 16Horst, Anna E26 2:42.94

37.51 43.27 39.2842.88

CSOLopez, Kendree27 2:49.42

38.15 43.21

DOUDexter, Addison28 3:10.25

41.73 47.92 49.0251.58

KWH-WY 14Long, Autumn29 3:10.84

41.40 49.67 48.9350.84

LAR 14Harshberger, Kadee30 3:10.93

41.47 49.25 48.5551.66

KWH-WY 14Mendoza, Maliya31 3:25.27

47.39 54.88 51.1451.86

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 2:22.08 2023 Hailey Creary

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOURoberson, Guinevere1 2:19.66

28.71 34.56 33.9642.43

SHE-WY 17Mowry, Hannah K2 2:21.71

30.44 37.70 32.4441.13

CEN-WY 17Hood, Kayleigh G3 2:21.84

30.83 35.35 33.3142.35

KWH-WYGoodrich, Megan4 2:26.85

29.74 36.55 33.6646.90

LAR 16Graves, Addi5 2:30.29

29.89 36.79 35.4548.16
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CAM 17Hintz, Danielle6 2:30.44

30.85 38.69 36.0844.82

THB-WY 17Johnson, Adelyn7 2:30.52

31.62 39.12 36.3243.46

KWH-WYPunteney, Shayde8 2:35.03

32.34 39.83 37.1845.68

LAR 17Schabron, MacKenna9 2:38.52

32.96 43.49 35.1546.92

DOUDykes, Abby10 2:38.80

33.80 41.01 36.2447.75

THB-WY 15Tachick, Cienna11 2:39.03

32.66 38.42 39.2348.72

CEN-WY 17VanHorn, Laura G12 2:39.15

33.99 37.33 37.0050.83

CAM 14Erickson, Kathrine13 2:39.56

33.32 41.70 37.1347.41

CEN-WY 15Young, Bailey14 2:39.58

35.96 41.79 36.3345.50

KWH-WY 14Lamb, Danica15 2:39.85

37.99 38.22 35.0548.59

SHE-WY 15Mason, Karly A16 2:45.74

34.61 43.47 37.2350.43

KWH-WYLebsock, Sadie17 2:45.89

34.21 40.98 39.9350.77

NCH-WYMartinez, Braelyn18 2:48.09

34.03 41.10 40.3452.62

LAR 17Cook, Addy19 2:48.54

38.43 42.77 36.7350.61

LAR 14Henderson, Elaina20 2:48.88

37.43 43.45 38.6449.36

KWH-WYGurkin, Sydney21 2:50.50

36.79 41.79 43.7948.13

DOUWood, Kenley22 2:52.66

35.81 43.63 41.8151.41

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 24.45 2023 Chayse Shierkolk

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAS 17Ayokosok, Nzelle1 25.74

SHE-WY 15Fjell, Liah L2 26.12

CAM 17Noble, Brook3 26.67

CAM 17Greenough, Wrigley4 27.63

THB-WYD'Agosta, Tensley5 27.75

CSOBrown, Jaelyn6 27.93

CEN-WY 16Meares, Norah J7 28.23

CEN-WY 16Baker, Cate C8 28.51

KWH-WYMacRae, Jaden*9 28.63

EASCourtney, Stella*9 28.63

CEN-WY 15Pauli, Ella11 28.71

THB-WY 14Palmer, Malily12 28.73

SHE-WYMalmberg, Reagan13 29.17

LARMallberg, Brynn14 29.32

EAS 16James, Abigail15 29.45

NCH-WYBentz, Aubrey16 29.50

CSOSchnell, Kaitlynn17 29.62

CSOWentroble, Lacie18 29.76

LAR 14Roberts, Lily19 30.13

NCH-WYSteele, Austyn20 30.21

CEN-WY 16Harpstreith, Adelyn L21 30.29

SHE-WYKelly, Shayla22 30.43

SHE-WY 17Munn, Sarah M23 30.63

CSOShank, Ziva24 30.85

NCH-WYJohnston, Khloe25 30.89

CEN-WY 15Kruger, Evelyn26 31.00

THB-WYTrebby, Cassie27 31.01

NCH-WYLewan, Amelia28 31.06

DOUDexter, Addison29 31.44

LAR 17Studyvin, Makayla30 31.68

CSOShank, Sira31 32.26

DOUCook, Danielle*32 32.27

EAS 14Little, Avery*32 32.27

LARMoore, Lucy34 32.37

CSO 13Newman, Lyla35 32.75

CAM 14Mckeighen, Doma36 32.78

KWH-WYHrstkova, Nela37 32.90

LARMcIntyre, Kora38 33.00

NCH-WY 14Currie, Makaila39 33.46

LAR 14Hodges, Charlie40 34.00

CEN-WY 14Hickerson, Quin E41 34.02

LAR 16Brant, Olivia42 34.11

NCH-WY 14Helzer, Brooke43 34.17

CAM 14Dowdy, Natalie44 34.21

EASGage, Natalie45 34.41

CSOLahart, Aunna46 34.70

LARGiesinger, Marley47 34.91

CEN-WY 14Anderson, Kiley L48 34.97

NCH-WY 14Frausto, Camilla49 34.99

CEN-WY 14Lundberg, Ridley M50 35.06

KWH-WYSkaf, Zeina51 35.52

THB-WYSmith, Elly52 35.56

KWH-WY 14Whitfield, Addie53 35.61

LAR 16Lozano, Lucy54 35.67

KWH-WYBates, Lilly55 35.98

EAS 14Ferrari, Lila56 35.99

CEN-WY 14Roden, Eva A57 36.18

CSOPohlman, Bella58 36.65

EAS 14McBride, Kara59 36.70

CSOCollins, Jaidyn60 36.95

EASWindley, Ava61 37.89

EASMalin, Kennleigh62 38.84

NCH-WYSalas, Taylor63 39.61

LAR 14Johnson, Jenny64 40.22

THB-WY 14White, Clara65 42.62

EAS 14Paulson, Destiny66 44.68

KWH-WY 14Hicks, Joey67 45.11

EASPaulson, Jasmine68 46.75

THB-WY 14Buckallew, Makenzie69 46.87

NCH-WY 14Lounsberry, Lauren70 48.73

DOUSchumacher, Olivia71 51.32

THB-WY 14Nuzum, Ara72 51.60

KWH-WYShanafelt, Aubrie73 52.06

LAR 14Ferrari, Sophia74 54.04

KWH-WYBrown, Bailey75 1:04.01

NCH-WYEvans, Allison76 1:17.91

EAS 15Valente, Ella--- DQ

EASAkes, Shaylyn--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 236.95 2024 Maggie Turpin

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CEN-WY 15Reed, Ella1 246.75

THB-WYTrebby, Cassie2 203.80

LAREnevoldsen, Brynlee3 198.00

CAM 17Bouzis, Ellie4 188.00

THB-WY 14Linse, Skye5 148.05

THB-WYSmith, Elly6 141.90

KWH-WYSamson, Bailey7 119.75

KWH-WYBennett, Kayenta8 118.95

THB-WYBesich, Maddie9 117.25

DOUWood, Wesley10 115.20

SHE-WYHancock, Harper11 113.45

KWH-WYMagee, Zoe12 110.80

KWH-WYSmith, Rachel13 104.30

NCH-WYMiddleton, Oceaynna14 82.20

THB-WY 14Buckallew, Makenzie15 66.00

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 59.68 2024 Tavia Arnell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CEN-WY 14DeLay, Addy G1 1:08.00

32.47 35.53

CAM 17Hintz, Danielle2 1:08.57

32.32 36.25

SHE-WY 16Fackrell, Kortney D3 1:09.69

32.23 37.46

LAR 17Schabron, MacKenna4 1:10.79

31.88 38.91

NCH-WYMiddleton, Oceaynna5 1:12.87

34.04 38.83

CAM 14Erickson, Kathrine6 1:14.40

33.83 40.57

CSO 13White, Charlee7 1:14.96

35.25 39.71

SHE-WY 15Newman, Morgan N8 1:17.46

35.82 41.64

CEN-WY 16Meares, Norah J9 1:19.52

35.86 43.66

CEN-WY 16Simkins, Reese M10 1:20.98

38.45 42.53

LAR 16Mathes, Mia11 1:22.44

38.22 44.22

NCH-WYSteele, Austyn12 1:23.08

39.17 43.91

EAS 15Valente, Ella13 1:23.54

38.34 45.20

LAR 16Thelen, Alex14 1:23.98

40.83 43.15

KWH-WYMcClure, Annabelle15 1:29.43

39.26 50.17

THB-WYBesich, Maddie16 1:32.65

38.43 54.22
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LAR 17Studyvin, Makayla17 1:36.99

41.68 55.31

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 54.28 2023 Chayse Shierkolk

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EAS 17Ayokosok, Nzelle1 57.67

27.23 30.44

CAM 17Greenough, Wrigley2 59.72

28.85 30.87

CEN-WY 16Baker, Cate C3 1:00.81

28.91 31.90

LAR 15Sanford, Maggie4 1:01.60

29.12 32.48

CSOBrown, Jaelyn5 1:03.26

30.18 33.08

CEN-WY 15Wood, Albany6 1:03.42

30.42 33.00

CEN-WY 15Pauli, Ella7 1:03.52

30.78 32.74

SHE-WY 15Mason, Karly A8 1:03.99

30.95 33.04

SHE-WY 17Tippin, Eleanor C9 1:04.88

30.73 34.15

SHE-WYMalmberg, Reagan10 1:04.92

30.73 34.19

THB-WY 14Palmer, Malily11 1:04.95

31.45 33.50

DOUDykes, Andrea12 1:05.92

31.09 34.83

NCH-WYMartinez, Braelyn13 1:06.20

30.82 35.38

LARMallberg, Brynn14 1:06.21

31.57 34.64

LAR 17Link, Hazel15 1:06.26

32.09 34.17

CSOWentroble, Lacie16 1:06.92

31.00 35.92

LAR 14Roberts, Lily17 1:07.65

31.81 35.84

EASLittle, Maci18 1:07.70

32.52 35.18

NCH-WYBentz, Aubrey19 1:08.20

32.75 35.45

NCH-WYWheeler, Hope20 1:08.76

32.80 35.96

NCH-WYJohnston, Khloe*21 1:08.77

32.99 35.78

SHE-WYKelly, Shayla*21 1:08.77

32.92 35.85

LAR 14Henderson, Elaina23 1:09.47

33.70 35.77

SHE-WY 17Munn, Sarah M24 1:09.53

32.41 37.12

EASWallace, Mary25 1:09.95

33.51 36.44

NCH-WYHuxtable, Avery26 1:10.23

33.07 37.16

EAS 14Little, Avery27 1:10.68

34.09 36.59

THB-WYVetik, Nika28 1:11.08

33.79 37.29

NCH-WYNiglio, Cecilia29 1:12.77

35.17 37.60

CEN-WY 14Grover, Kimberly H30 1:13.12

35.48 37.64

DOUHanks, MyKenna31 1:13.70

35.61 38.09

NCH-WYLewan, Amelia32 1:13.93

35.59 38.34

CSOShank, Sira33 1:14.14

35.55 38.59

LARMoore, Lucy34 1:14.25

34.98 39.27

CSO 13Newman, Lyla35 1:14.47

34.24 40.23

CAM 14Dowdy, Natalie36 1:14.49

35.49 39.00

KWH-WYHrstkova, Nela37 1:17.51

NCH-WY 14Currie, Makaila38 1:17.75

36.66 41.09

DOUCook, Danielle39 1:17.79

35.32 42.47

EAS 14Ferrari, Lila40 1:19.48

37.37 42.11

CEN-WY 14Lundberg, Ridley M41 1:19.66

39.20 40.46

NCH-WY 14Frausto, Camilla42 1:21.24

39.18 42.06

KWH-WY 14Joubran, Sophie43 1:21.85

37.22 44.63

CSOPohlman, Bella44 1:22.97

39.13 43.84

LAR 14Harshberger, Kadee45 1:24.21

40.36 43.85

SHE-WYMerriam, Constance46 1:25.33

40.06 45.27

NCH-WYBezirium, Tempest47 1:25.46

42.10 43.36

EASMalin, Kennleigh48 1:25.54

42.36 43.18

EAS 14McBride, Kara49 1:25.89

41.16 44.73

EASWindley, Ava50 1:25.95

42.17 43.78

KWH-WY 14Mendoza, Maliya51 1:27.34

42.11 45.23

CSOCollins, Jaidyn52 1:28.40

40.93 47.47

NCH-WYSalas, Taylor53 1:30.22

41.51 48.71

KWH-WYHelling, Madysen54 1:34.31

44.82 49.49

KWH-WY 14DeBoer, Emma55 1:34.39

43.78 50.61

DOUShatto, Jillyanne56 1:36.88

46.32 50.56

KWH-WY 14Harshman, Delanie57 1:39.50

44.77 54.73

EAS 14Paulson, Destiny58 1:39.96

48.19 51.77

EASPaulson, Jasmine59 1:53.76

51.57 1:02.19

LAR 14Ferrari, Sophia60 2:01.98

1:00.06 1:01.92

NCH-WYEvans, Allison61 3:01.56

1:18.78 1:42.78

EASAkes, Shaylyn--- DQ

33.07

THB-WYDoherty, Ariana--- DQ

37.60

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 5:40.35 2023 Addie Rehard

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAM 16Rehard, Addie1 5:43.36

31.53 34.26 35.4335.09

34.52 34.71 35.09 34.80

34.14 33.79

SHE-WY 17Mowry, Hannah K2 5:49.94

31.81 34.65 35.7235.30

35.23 35.02 35.32 35.72

35.91 35.26

CEN-WY 15Batson, Brinlee3 5:57.03

31.76 35.32 36.2836.07

36.47 36.80 36.18 36.58

36.53 35.04

KWH-WYGoodrich, Megan4 5:58.39

30.21 34.07 35.2035.93

36.11 37.87 38.58 38.33

37.35 34.74

EAS 16James, Abigail5 6:00.21

32.51 37.31 37.3236.75

37.51 36.31 37.52 36.44

35.18 33.36

LAR 16Graves, Addi6 6:00.71

32.01 34.32 36.5535.82

36.76 37.20 37.50 37.84

37.25 35.46

CEN-WY 16Grover, Mikayla J7 6:01.04

32.08 35.69 36.4535.62

36.33 37.10 37.17 37.82

37.35 35.43

NCH-WYGarvin, Ava8 6:10.68

31.02 35.08 38.3636.59

39.18 38.91 39.15 38.37

37.83 36.19

CAM 15Wood, Hannah9 6:19.96

34.25 37.46 39.1838.32

38.88 39.24 38.96 38.97

38.62 36.08
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LAR 17Cook, Addy10 6:29.44

34.50 39.05 39.8639.51

40.29 38.63 39.60 40.28

39.42 38.30

KWH-WYLebsock, Sadie*11 6:39.11

34.85 38.88 40.3538.97

41.02 41.45 42.27 42.76

40.48 38.08

THB-WY 15Tachick, Cienna*11 6:39.11

32.95 37.33 40.2539.75

41.66 40.65 41.31 41.96

42.51 40.74

EASDreifus, Qiana13 6:39.33

35.20 39.14 40.7740.66

40.95 41.79 41.23 41.31

40.06 38.22

CAM 14Mckeighen, Doma14 6:47.07

36.46 40.77 41.8941.09

41.27 41.87 41.00 42.00

41.46 39.26

CSOValentine, Gentry15 6:47.09

35.69 40.15 41.2641.12

42.05 42.39 42.46 41.53

41.03 39.41

EASGage, Natalie16 6:56.79

36.70 41.62 42.3043.22

41.87 42.75 41.73 41.84

41.92 42.84

CSONewman, Ella17 7:07.40

36.09 40.85 44.1442.32

44.58 44.27 45.47 44.51

43.06 42.11

LAR 15McBride, Althea18 7:10.72

37.12 43.38 43.5843.57

44.82 44.03 43.80 44.03

43.93 42.46

KWH-WYMacRae, Jaden19 7:15.01

36.26 41.29 44.3642.87

42.90 45.27 46.44 44.72

44.65 46.25

CEN-WY 16Horst, Anna E20 7:16.90

39.34 43.95 45.1044.67

44.00 44.17 44.95 44.54

44.42 41.76

CSOLopez, Kendree21 7:49.28

41.57 47.25 47.1048.54

48.19 48.46 2:23.89 44.44

KWH-WYBates, Lilly22 8:28.85

42.18 49.32 51.7252.33

52.84 52.86 54.13 53.33

53.28 46.86

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:40.70 2022 KWH

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAM1 1:47.96

Noble, Brook 17 Greenough, Wrigley 17

Hintz, Danielle 17 Rehard, Addie 16

26.26 26.86 26.8727.97

ATHB-WY2 1:51.10

Olsen, Maddy Palmer, Malily 14

Johnson, Adelyn 17 D'Agosta, Tensley

28.04 27.83 28.1827.05

ACEN-WY3 1:52.33

Batson, Brinlee 15 Baker, Cate C 16

Pauli, Ella 15 Meares, Norah J 16

28.16 28.04 27.4228.71

AEAS4 1:54.48

James, Abigail 16 Courtney, Stella

Akes, Shaylyn Ayokosok, Nzelle 17

29.89 28.35 25.5630.68

ALAR5 1:54.49

Schabron, MacKenna 17 Sanford, Maggie 15

Link, Hazel 17 Graves, Addi 16

27.95 29.40 27.5029.64

ADOU6 1:56.58

Renstrom, Madison Wood, Kenley

Dykes, Andrea Dykes, Abby

31.05 29.99 27.3328.21

ACSO7 1:56.83

Wentroble, Lacie Schnell, Kaitlynn

White, Charlee 13 Brown, Jaelyn

30.16 29.07 27.5330.07

BCEN-WY8 1:57.48

Wood, Albany 15 Harpstreith, Adelyn L 16

Simkins, Reese M 16 Young, Bailey 15

28.52 30.37 27.8830.71

ANCH-WY9 1:58.81

Bentz, Aubrey Middleton, Oceaynna

Johnston, Khloe Martinez, Braelyn

30.58 30.19 28.4329.61

ASHE-WY10 1:59.28

Tippin, Eleanor C 17 Malmberg, Reagan

Mason, Karly A 15 Kelly, Shayla

29.70 29.32 31.1129.15

AKWH-WY11 2:03.03

Lamb, Danica 14 MacRae, Jaden

Lebsock, Sadie Gurkin, Sydney

27.8332.18

BLAR12 2:04.00

Mallberg, Brynn Thelen, Alex 16

Hennebry, Addi 14 Roberts, Lily 14

30.11 32.64 25.5235.73

BNCH-WY13 2:06.11

Lewan, Amelia Niglio, Cecilia

Frausto, Camilla 14 Huxtable, Avery

32.00 30.40 29.2634.45

BCAM14 2:07.20

Wood, Hannah 15 Dowdy, Natalie 14

Bouzis, Ellie 17 Mckeighen, Doma 14

29.65 40.71 32.2524.59

BEAS15 2:09.44

Little, Maci Little, Avery 14

Goertel, Mikkel Wallace, Mary

31.49 33.49 31.5632.90

BTHB-WY16 2:11.13

Trebby, Cassie Linse, Skye 14

Doherty, Ariana Besich, Maddie

31.87 31.81 36.0631.39

CCEN-WY17 x2:14.50

Hickerson, Quin E 14 Grover, Kimberly H 14

Horst, Anna E 16 Anderson, Kiley L 14

33.94 32.41 35.2232.93

BDOU18 2:17.57

Cook, Danielle Wood, Wesley

Dexter, Addison Hanks, MyKenna

33.66 39.28 32.5232.11

CLAR19 x2:19.30

Henderson, Elaina 14 Giesinger, Marley

Lozano, Lucy 16 McBride, Althea 15

33.02 36.72 33.3036.26

BKWH-WY20 2:20.59

Joubran, Sophie 14 Hrstkova, Nela

McClure, Annabelle Whitfield, Addie 14

35.55 33.28 36.8134.95

BCSO21 2:22.34

Newman, Lyla 13 Lahart, Aunna

Lopez, Kendree Rockhold, Claudia

33.30 34.97 38.1535.92

DLAR22 x2:42.54

Johnson, Jenny 14 Brant, Olivia 16

Harshberger, Kadee 14 Ferrari, Sophia 14

39.44 34.92 51.8636.32

CKWH-WY23 x2:49.87

Skaf, Zeina Long, Autumn 14

DeBoer, Emma 14 Shanafelt, Aubrie

35.53 39.14 47.8447.36

CTHB-WY24 x2:57.26

Smith, Elly Nuzum, Ara 14

Buckallew, Makenzie 14 White, Clara 14

36.65 56.93 40.0143.67

CNCH-WY25 x3:24.07

Salas, Taylor Evans, Allison

Bezirium, Tempest Lounsberry, Lauren 14

37.84 48.81

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 1:03.67 2024 Tanith Smith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOURoberson, Guinevere1 1:02.87

29.97 32.90

CEN-WY 17Hood, Kayleigh G2 1:03.64

30.29 33.35

THB-WYOlsen, Maddy3 1:08.16

32.85 35.31
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DOUDykes, Abby4 1:09.80

33.72 36.08

CEN-WY 17VanHorn, Laura G5 1:10.68

33.70 36.98

KWH-WY 14Lamb, Danica6 1:11.87

35.59 36.28

NCH-WYWheeler, Hope7 1:13.09

35.17 37.92

EAS 17Walton, Emma8 1:14.75

37.63 37.12

CEN-WY 15Kruger, Evelyn9 1:14.79

36.50 38.29

CEN-WY 16Harpstreith, Adelyn L10 1:15.24

37.63 37.61

SHE-WY 15Fjell, Liah L11 1:16.16

36.45 39.71

LAR 14Keller, Leela12 1:18.49

38.39 40.10

DOUWood, Kenley13 1:18.55

38.14 40.41

SHE-WYMerriam, Constance14 1:23.86

40.83 43.03

NCH-WY 14Helzer, Brooke15 1:24.96

41.41 43.55

CEN-WY 14Hickerson, Quin E16 1:25.37

42.67 42.70

LAR 16Brant, Olivia17 1:26.31

41.75 44.56

LARMcIntyre, Kora18 1:27.06

42.57 44.49

THB-WYVetik, Nika19 1:29.76

41.98 47.78

CEN-WY 14Anderson, Kiley L20 1:32.55

44.94 47.61

KWH-WYSkaf, Zeina21 1:36.34

44.84 51.50

THB-WY 14White, Clara22 1:40.31

49.07 51.24

LAR 14Johnson, Jenny23 1:40.68

48.73 51.95

KWH-WYMagee, Zoe24 1:49.86

54.28 55.58

DOUShatto, Jillyanne25 1:55.62

54.42 1:01.20

KWH-WY 14Hicks, Joey26 1:57.54

59.10 58.44

KWH-WYBrown, Bailey27 2:51.73

1:18.49 1:33.24

CEN-WY 14Roden, Eva A--- DQ

42.23

THB-WY 14Nuzum, Ara--- DQ

57.29

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 1:11.18 2024 Brooke Noble

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAM 17Noble, Brook1 1:11.65

33.19 38.46

THB-WY 17Johnson, Adelyn2 1:14.58

34.47 40.11

KWH-WYPunteney, Shayde3 1:15.41

35.70 39.71

CEN-WY 15Young, Bailey4 1:17.35

36.09 41.26

EASCourtney, Stella5 1:17.98

36.61 41.37

CEN-WY 15Wood, Albany6 1:18.26

36.30 41.96

THB-WYD'Agosta, Tensley7 1:19.46

37.20 42.26

EASWallace, Mary8 1:20.47

37.16 43.31

NCH-WYGarvin, Ava9 1:20.71

38.57 42.14

KWH-WYLamb, Kiersten10 1:20.77

38.14 42.63

NCH-WYNiglio, Cecilia11 1:21.46

38.70 42.76

KWH-WYSmith, Eliana12 1:21.85

38.59 43.26

LAR 16Thelen, Alex13 1:22.25

38.71 43.54

KWH-WYGurkin, Sydney14 1:22.28

38.55 43.73

LAR 15Sanford, Maggie15 1:22.40

37.65 44.75

NCH-WYHuxtable, Avery16 1:23.23

38.02 45.21

CAM 17Bouzis, Ellie17 1:23.90

38.65 45.25

LAR 14Hennebry, Addi18 1:23.93

39.22 44.71

CSO 13Snyder, Hannah19 1:26.18

40.88 45.30

CEN-WY 16Simkins, Reese M20 1:26.29

41.63 44.66

EASGoertel, Mikkel21 1:28.33

41.97 46.36

DOURenstrom, Madison22 1:29.34

41.92 47.42

LAR 14Hodges, Charlie23 1:29.97

42.45 47.52

CSOShank, Ziva24 1:32.16

43.08 49.08

LAR 16Lozano, Lucy25 1:35.51

44.18 51.33

LARGiesinger, Marley26 1:39.02

45.56 53.46

DOUHanks, MyKenna27 1:39.21

46.99 52.22

CSOLahart, Aunna28 1:40.10

46.83 53.27

NCH-WYBezirium, Tempest29 1:41.46

48.19 53.27

CEN-WY 14Grover, Kimberly H30 1:43.31

49.33 53.98

KWH-WY 14Whitfield, Addie31 1:53.19

52.69 1:00.50

KWH-WY 14Joubran, Sophie32 1:58.15

55.09 1:03.06

KWH-WY 14Harshman, Delanie33 2:05.25

58.31 1:06.94

NCH-WY 14Lounsberry, Lauren34 2:12.94

1:00.89 1:12.05

KWH-WYShanafelt, Aubrie35 2:38.80

1:13.81 1:24.99

KWH-WYMcClure, Annabelle--- DQ

46.99

KWH-WYHelling, Madysen--- DQ

1:12.53

KWH-WY 14DeBoer, Emma--- DQ

59.67

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 3:49.64 2023 KWH

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACEN-WY1 3:58.48

DeLay, Addy G 14 Meares, Norah J 16

Batson, Brinlee 15 Hood, Kayleigh G 17

28.22 58.55 1:00.5228.83

28.94 1:01.30 27.72 58.11

ASHE-WY2 3:58.94

Fjell, Liah L 15 Mowry, Hannah K 17

Fackrell, Kortney D 16 Mason, Karly A 15

27.53 58.13 57.1627.26

28.74 1:00.40 29.92 1:03.25

AKWH-WY3 4:11.56

Lamb, Kiersten Punteney, Shayde

Smith, Eliana Goodrich, Megan

31.01 1:04.80 1:03.5830.29

28.26 59.94 29.99 1:03.24

ACSO4 4:22.88

Valentine, Gentry White, Charlee 13

Wentroble, Lacie Brown, Jaelyn

32.84 1:09.73 1:05.9932.31

30.77 1:06.26 28.85 1:00.90

ACAM5 4:24.14

Hintz, Danielle 17 Wood, Hannah 15

Erickson, Kathrine 14 Mckeighen, Doma 14

29.79 1:02.24 1:04.3031.11

30.37 1:04.78 33.76 1:12.82

ANCH-WY6 4:25.62

Martinez, Braelyn Steele, Austyn

Wheeler, Hope Garvin, Ava

31.26 1:09.87 1:06.0029.79

31.38 1:09.33 28.02 1:00.42
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BKWH-WY7 4:30.00

Gurkin, Sydney MacRae, Jaden

Lebsock, Sadie Lamb, Danica 14

32.27 1:09.88 1:12.1030.37

27.08 1:03.21 31.47 1:04.81

BCEN-WY8 4:32.63

Grover, Mikayla J 16 VanHorn, Laura G 17

Horst, Anna E 16 Kruger, Evelyn 15

30.22 1:03.50 1:06.0631.07

35.35 1:14.77 31.96 1:08.30

ALAR9 4:37.38

Cook, Addy 17 Roberts, Lily 14

Mathes, Mia 16 Henderson, Elaina 14

31.56 1:10.86 1:11.0430.68

27.61 1:06.66 32.04 1:08.82

AEAS10 4:39.82

Walton, Emma 17 Valente, Ella 15

Akes, Shaylyn Little, Maci

32.66 1:08.31 1:14.1035.21

32.77 1:08.82 32.54 1:08.59

ADOU11 4:47.55

Cook, Danielle Dexter, Addison

Renstrom, Madison Roberson, Guinevere

35.46 1:18.70 1:19.6136.13

33.80 1:11.75 27.56 57.49

BSHE-WY12 4:53.08

Newman, Morgan N 15 Munn, Sarah M 17

Merriam, Constance Kelly, Shayla

31.66 1:06.11 1:08.7531.07

42.31 1:29.22 32.86 1:09.00

BEAS13 4:53.47

Dreifus, Qiana Little, Avery 14

Gage, Natalie Goertel, Mikkel

33.83 1:11.10 1:13.5334.81

35.83 1:13.87 36.37 1:14.97

BLAR14 4:53.84

Keller, Leela 14 McBride, Althea 15

Studyvin, Makayla 17 McIntyre, Kora

33.05 1:09.46 1:15.7135.31

33.19 1:13.13 36.02 1:15.54

BNCH-WY15 4:55.18

Johnston, Khloe Bentz, Aubrey

Helzer, Brooke 14 Currie, Makaila 14

32.67 1:13.96 1:05.8329.07

36.82 1:26.79 27.24 1:08.60

ATHB-WY16 5:01.13

Tachick, Cienna 15 Vetik, Nika

Linse, Skye 14 Besich, Maddie

31.42 1:05.38 1:16.3535.36

34.23 1:14.71 38.93 1:24.69

CCEN-WY17 x5:27.26

Hickerson, Quin E 14 Anderson, Kiley L 14

Roden, Eva A 14 Lundberg, Ridley M 14

38.34 1:18.96 1:20.7739.27

41.34 1:28.89 37.28 1:18.64

BCSO--- DQ

Shank, Ziva Shank, Sira

Snyder, Hannah 13 Newman, Ella

35.40 1:14.46 1:18.0434.73

31.74 1:07.94 31.40

CKWH-WY--- DQ

Skaf, Zeina Harshman, Delanie 14

Hicks, Joey 14 Helling, Madysen

40.36 1:32.11 1:33.6240.64

47.12 1:05.69 25.15

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 12

1. Cheyenne Central High School 341

2. Campbell County High School 271

3. Sheridan High School 226

4. Thunder Basin High School 195.5

5. Kelly Walsh High School 152.5

6. Laramie High School 119

7. Cheyenne East Girls Swim 114

8. Douglas High School 78

9. Natrona County High School 68

10. Cheyenne South 51

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Cheyenne Central High School 341

2. Campbell County High School 271

3. Sheridan High School 226

4. Thunder Basin High School 195.5

5. Kelly Walsh High School 152.5

6. Laramie High School 119

7. Cheyenne East Girls Swim 114

8. Douglas High School 78

9. Natrona County High School 68

10. Cheyenne South 51


